346346
M
etal
Brackets
•
C
on
te
m
po
ra
ry
 D
es
ig
ns
•
Ea
sy
 In
st
al
l
•
Fu
ll
1/
4”
 T
hi
ck
 S
te
el
H
ea
vy
 D
ut
y
Metal brackets are our newest product line! The brackets are extremely
durable and heavy duty, ready to hold up any countertop or surface that
is put on them. They come in stainless steel as well as rolled steel and
are ready to install the moment they arrive. Pre-drilled holes make installation as
easy as it gets and all welds are on the back, providing a clean look. All of this
combined offers a contemporary, high end, and high quality project that is
guaranteed to meet all expectations.
347347
348 W= Width      H=Height      D= Depth            =Best Sellers  348
Traditional Metal Brackets
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 8”BKTM02X08X08TR 8”
Steel $55.00
Stainless Steel $80.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 10”BKTM02X10X10TR 10”
Steel $60.00
Stainless Steel $85.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 12”BKTM02X12X12TR 12”
Steel $65.00
Stainless Steel $90.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 14”BKTM02X14X14TR 14”
Steel $70.00
Stainless Steel $100.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 16”BKTM02X16X16TR 16”
Steel $75.00
Stainless Steel $110.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 18”BKTM02X18X18TR 18”
Steel $80.00
Stainless Steel $120.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 20”BKTM02X20X20TR 20”
Steel $85.00
Stainless Steel $130.00
Traditional
Product ID W DH
2” 24”BKTM02X24X24TR 24”
Steel $90.00
Stainless Steel $140.00
349349
Legacy Metal Brackets
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 8”BKTM02X08X08LE 8”
Steel $70.00
Stainless Steel $95.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 10”BKTM02X10X10LE 10”
Steel $75.00
Stainless Steel $100.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 12”BKTM02X12X12LE 12”
Steel $80.00
Stainless Steel $110.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 14”BKTM02X14X14LE 14”
Steel $85.00
Stainless Steel $115.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 16”BKTM02X16X16LE 16”
Steel $90.00
Stainless Steel $125.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 18”BKTM02X18X18LE 18”
Steel $95.00
Stainless Steel $135.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 20”BKTM02X20X20LE 20”
Steel $100.00
Stainless Steel $140.00
Legacy
Product ID W DH
2” 24”BKTM02X24X24LE 24”
Steel $105.00
Stainless Steel $155.00
350 W= Width      H=Height      D= Depth            =Best Sellers  350
Bradford Metal Brackets
Bradford
Product ID W DH
2” 7”BKTM02X07X07BR 7”
Steel $50.00
Stainless Steel $65.00
Bradford
Product ID W DH
2” 9”BKTM02X09X09BR 9”
Steel $55.00
Stainless Steel $70.00
Bradford
Product ID W DH
2” 11”BKTM02X11X11BR 11”
Steel $60.00
Stainless Steel $75.00
351351
HeaderBulwark Metal Brackets
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 8”BKTM02X08X08BU 8”
Steel $70.00
Stainless Steel $95.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 10”BKTM02X10X10BU 10”
Steel $75.00
Stainless Steel $100.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 12”BKTM02X12X12BU 12”
Steel $80.00
Stainless Steel $110.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 14”BKTM02X14X14BU 14”
Steel $85.00
Stainless Steel $115.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 16”BKTM02X16X16BU 16”
Steel $90.00
Stainless Steel $125.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 18”BKTM02X18X18BU 18”
Steel $95.00
Stainless Steel $135.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 20”BKTM02X20X20BU 20”
Steel $100.00
Stainless Steel $140.00
Bulwark
Product ID W DH
2” 24”BKTM02X24X24BU 24”
Steel $105.00
Stainless Steel $155.00
352 W= Width      H=Height      D= Depth            =Best Sellers  352
Heaton Metal Brackets
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X10X02HE 10”
Steel $65.00
Stainless Steel $80.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X12X02HE 12”
Steel $70.00
Stainless Steel $85.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X14X02HE 14”
Steel $75.00
Stainless Steel $90.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X16X02HE 16”
Steel $80.00
Stainless Steel $100.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X18X02HE 18”
Steel $85.00
Stainless Steel $110.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X20X02HE 20”
Steel $90.00
Stainless Steel $120.00
Heaton
Product ID W DH
3” 2”BKTM03X24X02HE 24”
Steel $95.00
Stainless Steel $130.00
353353
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 8”BKTM02X08X08HA 8”
Steel $35.00
Stainless Steel $45.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 10”BKTM02X10X10HA 10”
Steel $37.00
Stainless Steel $48.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 12”BKTM02X12X12HA 12”
Steel $39.00
Stainless Steel $51.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 14”BKTM02X14X14HA 14”
Steel $41.00
Stainless Steel $54.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 16”BKTM02X16X16HA 16”
Steel $43.00
Stainless Steel $57.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 18”BKTM02X18X18HA 18”
Steel $45.00
Stainless Steel $60.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 20”BKTM02X20X20HA 20”
Steel $47.00
Stainless Steel $63.00
Hamilton
Product ID W DH
2” 24”BKTM02X24X24HA 24”
Steel $49.00
Stainless Steel $66.00
Hamilton Metal Brackets
354 W= Width      H=Height      D= Depth            =Best Sellers  354
Logan Metal Brackets
Logan
Product ID W D
3”
8”
Support
OverhangBKTM03X12LO 12”
Steel $35.00
Stainless Steel $45.00
Logan
Product ID W D
3”
10”
Support
OverhangBKTM03X14LO 14”
Steel $37.00
Stainless Steel $47.00
Logan
Product ID W D
3”
12”
Support
OverhangBKTM03X16LO 16”
Steel $39.00
Stainless Steel $49.00
Logan
Product ID W D
3”
14”
Support
OverhangBKTM03X18LO 18”
Steel $41.00
Stainless Steel $51.00
Logan
Product ID W D
3”
16”
Support
OverhangBKTM03X20LO 20”
Steel $43.00
Stainless Steel $53.00
use our
Hidden Brackets
to create the illusion of floating
						      countertops!
355355
Stockport Metal Brackets
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 8”BKTM02X08X08ST 8”
Steel $70.00
Stainless Steel $95.00
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 10”BKTM02X10X10ST 10”
Steel $75.00
Stainless Steel $100.00
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 12”BKTM02X12X12ST 12”
Steel $80.00
Stainless Steel $105.00
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 14”BKTM02X14X14ST 14”
Steel $85.00
Stainless Steel $110.00
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 16”BKTM02X16X16ST 16”
Steel $90.00
Stainless Steel $120.00
Stockport
Product ID W DH
2” 18”BKTM02X18X18ST 18”
Steel $95.00
Stainless Steel $130.00
vvv
Millwork
Collection
the
•	 Crown Moulding
•	 Crown Moulding Systems
•	 Moulding Blocks
•	 Panel Moulding
•	 Panel Moulding Systems
•	 Rosettes
•	 Appliques and Onlays
•	 Left and Right Onlays
•	 Drops and Swags
•	 Stair Brackets
•	 Sconces and Shelves
•	 Brackets
•	 Corbels
•	 Niches
•	 Ceiling Medallions
•	 Ceiling Rings
•	 Ceiling Tiles
•	 Ceiling Domes
•	 Bases and Plinths
•	 Capitals
•	 Finials
•	 Fireplace Surrounds
•	 Outlookers
•	 Pilasters and Casing
•	 Pediments
•	 Crossheads
•	 Urethane Gable Vents
•	 Fibterthane Balustrade
•	 Metal Brackets
•	 Wood Ceiling Medallions
•	 Wood Crown Moulding
•	 Wood Brackets
•	 Wood Corbels
•	 Wood Rosettes and Onlays
•	 Wood Cabinet Columns
•	 Wood Capitals and Bases
•	 Custom Woodcarvings
•	 Roughsawn Corbels
•	 Roughsawn Braces
•	 Roughsawn Brackets
•	 Roughsawn Raftertails
•	 Wood Louvers
•	 Wood Gable Vents
D
istributed
 b
y:
Scan the QR code to
get in contact with us!